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HTJLES At.'D R!(~UL.~TIONS 

Pursuant to an order of ·the P'ubLic Service Commission, 

Frankfort, Kentucky, case No~ 9 2 62, dated ON~l~ltRVl~E CoW ~ 

Muhlenberg_. County Water District cha:r;g~s for water s · l<Y.L be as 

f oll:ows ef f~c.tive with the next~ customer: billing: 
. . 

RATES: Monthly 

First 2, 000 gallo"ns' 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

$ 7 ._4·)'. 
3 ~4.0 
2.96 
2 .43 
1.68 

oci: 1 4mss 
PURSUAMl T0807 KARS:Oll. 

SE~ON~ . 
BY: 9 ~-- • 
.. ~ l ~ Minimum Bi 

per. l",.000 gallons 
per 1, 000 gall..o.ns _.; _ 
per 1, 00'0 ·gall.ans -- !. 

per l: ~ 000 .. ~aTlons· . 

~··- M:J;N:[MUM .CHA-R(;ES: · All metered customers shall .pay a minimum charge 

· bas~d on the siz~ of meter inst~Lled. Such minimum charge wil ~ 

entitle the : custome.r:- to as much ~at.er as the· char.ge· w-ill pay E:or a,t. . 

'. ·Ehe sched~led meter . rates. 'Water U.sed .in excess of such amount· will 

··.be billed at the meter r.ate ·sch·edule. 

. .. ~ -;. ' .. * ~ * 
M.i.nimuni Chq..rg.e 

. . ... 

5/8 x 3/4 - Inc~ Connection 
1 - Inqh Connection . 
2 - Inch Connection 
3 - Inch Conne·ction 
4 Inch Connection .. · · 
6 - Inch Connection 

J/;,,T'Z 07 ISSOEJcW>e~ 
W (f.'~:.~-=- -1 ·~· ea:-
!SSt?I> BT ~~~P IN 

1:a.-:1e o! o!! leer 

GaLl,pnage .. 

2· ~000 
s, ooo· 

16,000 
3.0 ,.000 
5.0, .QO;Q, 

10.Q:, 000 . 

• ... ' • - ··•1 \ , . • -·, h 

$ 7 ., 4.3 
1.7 .. 63 
52 .. 39 
8-B • .53 

lJ'.7 .13 
22~1 .,.13 

DATt EFFECTIVE October 14, 1985 
" .. ~ •.. ontw ..ia.y . Ye~ 

Muhlenberg County Water Dist 
Chairman 

P.O. Box 348, Greenville ; KY 
Ti ~l• Ad cress 111 

"J.."'Y:, .. o · ~- : .. 
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RULES A~'D REGUL.,TIONS 

*.** 
P·LUS $0. 60 PER BILL SURCHARGE FOR WATER Loss · DEMONSTRATION iP.ROJECT FOR 

A PERIOD NOT TO EXCEED 3 YEARS FROM 'OCTOBER . 9 ~ . 1.98.5. . . 

WHQ~ESAL~ · .RATES 

Drakesboro 

Muhlenberg- County Wat.er 
Dis'trict No. 1 (Graham) . 

~·· 

Yea:-

. $1. 32 pet- 1, ()-00 gallons 

$1.3-2 per 1.,0.00 gallons 

-- ' 

PUBUC SERVfCe COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

OCT 141985 
PURSUANTT0807KAR5:011. 

SEqfON 9 (1) . 

ev.: ~ )fP~;jk~ ~ j 

DA7E E:F1!CTIVE October 14, 1985 
~on~b D~r · Ye 

!SSt:?I> 
Muhlenberg County Water Di 

Chairman P.O. Box 348, Greenville y . 

• Address ~ · 
. - . ('. , .... · . .,, 
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RULES A~'D REGU!.ATIONS 

ADDENDUM. .'1'-0 TARIFF SHEET DATED OCTOBER 14, 1985 

Connection Size 

1-1/~ - Inch Coqnection 

23 85 

,\ . 

. . 
Minimum Charge Gallonage,. 

. 11,000 $37 .519 

PU&tC SERVICE COMMISStON 
OF 1(£Nfuet(V . 

£"1CfM . , 

. OCT 1419'85 
.. 

PUMUMT TOI01 KAR5:011, 
SEC~ 9~ 

BY: ~~,~ 

---

uATZ !Fr~CTIVE October 14, 1985 
~.!on t ti =i a r Y ~; 

Muhlenberg Co. \-later Dist. 
!SSt!D BT_,,~~~:;:;;~~~~~~~~------~~~~~_!P~.£0~.JB~o~x~3~4~8~, ~GEr~ee~n~v~i~·:-l1zLld· ~'--1 

pur in Adc!ress Alb' 
, !' '*' 


